PĒRCTE
Accessories for UPS
Showing 1 to 16 of 346 (22 Pages)
29.06.2026
# Image Product Model SKU Availability Price
1 Qoltec UPS 10kVA,
10000W, PF1.0 LCD, EPO,
USB, On line
52284 AUQOLO3T0052284 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
908.93€
2 Qoltec UPS 6kVA, 6000W,
PF 1.0 LCD, EPO, USB, On
line
52283 AUQOLO3T0052283 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
774.01€
3 Qoltec UPS 3kVA, 3000W,
PF 1.0 LCD, EPO, USB, On
line
52282 AUQOLO2T0052282 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
347.57€
4 Qoltec UPS 2kVA, 2000W,
PF 1.0 LCD, EPO, USB, On
line
52281 AUQOLO2T0052281 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
303.95€
5 Qoltec UPS for RACK |
2kVA | 2000W | Power
Factor 1.0| LCD | On-line
52286 AUQOLO2R0052286 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
299.18€
6
Qoltec UPS for RACK,
1kVA 1000W. PF 1.0, LCD
52285 AUQOLO2R0052285 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
223.62€
7 Qoltec UPS on line Pure
Sine Wave, 6kVA, 4.8kW,
LCD
53982 AUQOLO3T0053982 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
609.06€
8 Qoltec UPS on line Pure
Sine Wave, 2kVA, 1.6kW,
LCD
53981 AUQOLO2T0053981 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
258.80€
9 Qoltec Uninterruptible
power supply, 2000VA,
1200W
53777 AUQOLL2T0053777 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
106.92€
10 Qoltec 53776
uninterruptible power
supply (UPS) Line-
Interactive 1.5 kVA 900
W 4 AC outlet(s)
53776 AUQOLL2T0053776 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
96.16€
11 Qoltec Uninterruptible
power supply, 1200VA,
720W
53775 AUQOLL2T0053775 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
71.00€
12 Qoltec Uninterruptible
power supply, 2000VA,
1200W
53771 AUQOLL2T0053771 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
122.92€
# Image Product Model SKU Availability Price
13 Qoltec 53770
uninterruptible power
supply (UPS) Line-
Interactive 1.5 kVA 900
W 2 AC outlet(s)
53770 AUQOLL2T0053770 Delivery to
the store
takes 3 - 7
working
days.
101.25€
14 Qoltec Uninterruptible
power supply, 850VA,
480W, LC
53979 AUQOLL1T0053979 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
53.81€
15 Qoltec Uninterruptible
power supply UPS RACK,
1kVA
53945 AUQOLO2R0053945 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
185.27€
16 Qoltec UPS On-line Pure
Sine Wave 3kVA 2.4W
LCD USB
53043 AUQOLO2T0053043 Delivery to
the store
takes 4 - 10
working days
320.30€
Address: Kurzemes prospekts 104A – 58, Rīga, LV-1069 | Contacts: info@percte.eu 20 20 66 59 | Date: 29.06.2026